Medical Photography & lllustration

Price List 2018-19

Photography Prices

photography@nbt.nhs.uk

Photography Time
Passport Photographs (6)

Patient Copies of Clinical Images
(CD of all digital images OR scan 2 images to CD OR 2 5"x 7” prints)

Medical Legal Sitting-P&P Per Patient
Medical Legal Reprints
Staff Portrait

Graphics Prices

Posters to be printed: posters@nbt.nhs.uk

Poster Printing :

A0 (841mm x 1189mm) Al
(841mm x 594mm)

A2 (594mm x 420mm)

A3 (420mm x 297mm) Matt
A0 (841mm x 1189mm) Matt
Al (841mm x 594mm)

Video Prices

andrew.roberts@nbt.co.uk

Video Production Time
Patient Copy of Clinical Video
Video Materials

Miscellaneous

Carriage/Courier and Package
Travel Time

NBT Price

£34

no charge

£15

NBT Price

£39
£33
£22
£17
£20
£20

NBT Price

£34

Quote

NBT Price

Quote
£34

Non-NBT Price + vat

£75
£12.50

£13.75
£67.00

£10.50
£42

Non-NBT Price + vat

£56.10
£48
£32

£24.50
£20
£20

Non-NBT Price + vat

£75
£13.75
Quote

Non-NBT Price + vat

Quote
£75

NHS!

North Bristol
NHS Trust

Please contact the department
for further pricing information or a
quote...

Medical Photography & lllustration
Gate 38

Level 3

Brunel Building

Southmead Hospital Bristol
Westbury-on-Trym

Bristol

BS10 5NB

email dawn.white@nbt.nhs.uk





