Medical Photography & Illustration

Price List 2018-19

Photography Prices				
NBT Price	Non-NBT Price + vat			
£34	£75			
-	£12.50			
no charge	£13.75			
-	£67.00			
-	£10.50			
£15	£42			
	NBT Price £34 - no charge - -			

Please contact the department for further pricing information or a quote...

North Bristol

NHS Trust

Medical Photography & Illustration Gate 38 Level 3 Brunel Building Southmead Hospital Bristol Westbury-on-Trym Bristol BS10 5NB

Graphics Prices

Posters to be printed: posters@nbt.nhs.uk

	NBT Price	Non-NBT Price + vat
Poster Printing :		
A0 (841mm x 1189mm) A1	£39	£56.10
(841mm x 594mm)	£33	£48
A2 (594mm x 420mm)	£22	£32
A3 (420mm x 297mm) Matt	£17	£24.50
A0 (841mm x 1189mm) Matt	£20	£20
A1 (841mm x 594mm)	£20	£20

email dawn.white@nbt.nhs.uk

Video Prices

andrew.roberts@nbt.co.uk		
	NBT Price	Non-NBT Price + vat
Video Production Time	£34	£75
Patient Copy of Clinical Video	-	£13.75
Video Materials	Quote	Quote

Miscellaneous

	NBT Price	Non-NBT Price + vat
Carriage/Courier and Package	Quote	Quote
Travel Time	£34	£75